145.8'
95.0'
214.4'
11
0.
4'
58
.3

2024.03.14 Copyright © 2024 Sternberg
7  /   8
How to Order
Mounting Configuration Fixture Fitter LED CCT - Color Temp (K) Distribution Type Driver Lens
1W
Wall Mount
PT
Post Top
1A
1 Arm Mount
1APT
1 Arm & Post Top
2A
2 Arm Mount @ 180°
2A90
2 Arm Mount @ 90°
2APT
2 Arm @ 180° & Post
Top
3A
3 Arms @ 120°
3A90
3 Arms @ 90°
3APT
3 Arm @ 120° & Post
Top
4A
4 Arms @ 90°
4APT
4 Arm @ 90° & Post
Top
1AM
1 Arm Mid-Mount
2AM
2 Arm Mid-Mount
@180°
450PB
Pier Base
E350LED
Open Body, Medium
Euro
E360LED
Full Body Lens,
Medium Euro
SF
Standard Fitter
UF
Utility Fitter
12L
12 LEDs
16L
16 LEDs
27
2,700K